Tree Warden Qualifications Advisory Committee

Category Mailing Contact- Contact—
covered Name Position address Phone Email
Director/State | Christopher Director/State CT-DEEP, Division of 860-424- christopher.martin@ct.gov
Forester of the | Martin Forester of the CT- Forestry 3631
CT-DEEP, DEEP, Division of 79 Elm Street
Division of Forestry Hartford, CT
Forestry
UConn Robert M. Senior Extension UConn Extension 860-570- Robert.ricard@uconn.edu
Extension Ricard, Ph.D., Educator, University | 1800 Asylum Ave. 9257
CF of Connecticut, West Hartford, CT 06117
Department of
Extension
President, Tree | James Govoni President 99 Day Hill Road 860-285- govoni@townofwindsorct.com
Wardens’ Windsor, CT 06095 1855
Association of
CT, Inc.
Executive Eric Executive Director Connecticut Forest & Park 860-346- EHammerling@ctwoodlands.org
Director, Hammerling Association 2372
Connecticut 16 Meriden Road
Forest And Rockfall, CT 06481
Park

Association




Connecticut Tom Degnan Tree Warden, East 10 Hamburg Road 860-209- tdegnan67@yahoo.com
Licensed Lyme East Haddam, CT 06423 2863
Arborist
Deputy Tree Mary Deputy Tree Warden | 20 Rooster Tail Hollow Road | 203-770- marymtmeadow@aol.com
Warden Altermett New Milford, CT 06776 3258
(Qualified)
Utility Arborist | David Goodson 100 Marsh Hill Road 203-499- david.goodson@uinet.com
(United Orange, CT 06477 3230
[lluminating)
Public John Jasinski PURA 860-827- John.Jasinski@ct.gov
Utilities Engineering Unit 2745
Regulatory CT DEEP
Authority 10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051

“Tree Warden Qualifications Advisory Committee” comprised of: a) the Director/State Forester of the DEEP Division of Forestry; b) a UConn
Extension educator; c) the President of TWAC; d) the Executive Director of the Connecticut Forest and Park Association; e) a Connecticut
Licensed Arborist; f) a Deputy Tree Warden; g) a Utility Arborist; and a member of the Public Utilities Regulatory Authority.

R.M. Ricard
2/8/15




